...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   925 N Lacy St 24Ricci Realty
606 E Chapman Ave Suite 100, Orange, CA 92866

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent

#1 1  bd + 1 ba $1,493.00 $1,900.00

#2 1  bd + 1 ba $1,370.00 $1,900.00

#3 1  bd + 1 ba $1,138.00 $1,900.00

#4 1  bd + 1 ba $1,350.00 $1,900.00

#5 1  bd + 1 ba $1,350.00 $1,900.00

#6 1  bd + 1 ba $1,326.00 $1,900.00

#7 1  bd + 1 ba $1,342.00 $1,900.00

#8 1  bd + 1 ba $1,342.00 $1,900.00

Totals / Averages $10,711.00 $15,200.00

925 N
 Lacy S

t | F
inancial A

nalysis

92
5

N
 L

A
C

Y
 S

T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   925 N Lacy St 26Ricci Realty
606 E Chapman Ave Suite 100, Orange, CA 92866

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $96,420 $191,520

General Vacancy * -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $96,420 $191,520

Less Expenses $35,488 36.80% $23,600 12.32%

Net Operating Income $60,932 $167,920

* vacancy amount factored into gross revenue

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $16,000 $2,000 $16,000 $2,000

Insurance $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Management Fee $5,600 $700

Water / Sewer $3,600 $450 $3,600 $450

Electricity $1,800 $225

Trash $3,900 $488

Gas $588 $74

Total Operating Expense $35,488 $4,436 $23,600 $2,950

Expense / SF $6.47 $4.30

% of EGI 36.80% 12.32%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   925 N Lacy St 27Ricci Realty
606 E Chapman Ave Suite 100, Orange, CA 92866

GLOBAL
Price $1,495,000

Analysis Period 5 year(s)

Millage Rate 1.07000%

General Vacancy 3.00%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 2.00%

Insurance 5.00%

Water / Sewer 4.00%

Electricity 4.00%